Albion Park: 21 October 2020

Kennel closes 14:17

\

TDOGS

15:02 | Maiden 395m
15:02 21 October 2020

NAME

Gus Gus

/= Tessie Desilver
3 Farmor Summers

Master Phantom

Frankie's Gem

Summer's Missile
E Shian Holly

5 Hopeful Cyndie

R1 Borgbet Tipping Service Maiden H

TRAINER

Eric Honeyman
Lee Wylie

Wayne Scott
Christine Goodwin
Cyndie Elson

Ryan Hall

Travis Elson

Kerry Hoggan

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY R2 Motorhub Maiden H PRIZE MONEY
$2,625 15:27 Maiden 395m $2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

15:27 21 October 2020

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

R3 Garrard's Horse and Hound Maiden H
15:47 | Maiden 395m

15:47 21 October 2020

NAME

Shian Huey
—
:2.: Frosty Girl
E—

3 Master Spice
n Keke's Magic

5 She's So Gnarley
E Blow The Rock
Jojo's Ferrari
E Kulu Traveller

R5
1627 | NOV 395m

16:27 21 October 2020

NAME

After All

Bailey

Baby Guinness
Dynamite Hope
In Tune

Kick Ons
Blueberry High

Nala's Issue

3
4]
5
6
8]

Onwards

AN
\X

Credit Wise

A\ ]
=7

TRAINER

Kerry Hoggan
Renald Attard
Christine Goodwin
Travis Elson

Jan Warner
Rebecca Buxton
Robynne Black

Kim Gooding

Kedron Wavell Services Club

TRAINER

Matt Bourke
Peter O'Reilly
Robert Ayres
Cyndie Elson
Terry Medcalf
Travis Elson
Craig Cassidy
Maxwell Wells
Sandra Hunt

Tony Parry

LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
632 23.17 Hopeful Hope Cyndie Elson
—
4535 2329 =/ Alpha Zelus Chris Georgiou 7848  23.91
E—
3 Tiny Tony Wayne Spann 4435 2312
3837  23.22 Zoom Zoom Zoe Sidney Goodwin 86 23.84
5 Magic Dardar Travis Elson 23
566 E Farmor Heineken Peter Carleton 2764 2312
4 23.7 Shian Ziva Kerry Hoggan
5 233 B Kulu Gypsy Kim Gooding
PRIZE MONEY R4 Happy 21st Rebecca Buxton PRIZE MONEY
$2,625 16:07 | 5th Grade 331m $2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125 16:07 21 October 2020 $1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130 $1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
n Dashing Fox Rebecca Buxton 1835  20.41
—
3566 =23 Exciting News Tony Parry 7545  19.55
E—
2662 3 Junior's Legacy Terry Medcalf 3211 18.93
5227  23.07 . Merida Cecil Druery 3331 19.06
5 Miss Cola David Fitzgerald 1248 19.03
5728 E Birkdale Barista Lee Wylie 5577
3564 Perfect Paris Amber Boody 3178 19.06
45 B Senor Dylan Brendon Stevens 8585 19.16
PRIZE MONEY Orson Allen @ Stud 5th Grade H PRIZE MONEY

$2,625

R
16:467 5th Grade 395m

$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

16:47 21 October 2020

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2227 23.08
1225 22.95
41

2552 22.99
4623 22.68
361 23.14
18 22.97
31 22.74
1454  23.01
3656 23.58

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

NAME

Duck Inn

Lynney Sure Can
Galway General
Dynamite Bill
Daydreaming
Khandela
Rachel's Star

Farmor Budweiser

3

5
6
8

TRAINER

Tony Parry
Sandra Hunt
Kevin Galloway
Tom Tzouvelis
Sidney Goodwin
Kerry Hoggan
Warren Nicholls

Wayne Scott

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3477 23.18
2654  22.68
7323 23.38
3567 234
5462 23.06
4443 22.97
1236 22.88
1431 24.38
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Albion Park: 21 October 2020

IH

o] o G ~ I

R7
17:07 | 5th Grade 395m
17:07 21 October 2020
NAME

Dynamite Travis
Lady Opal

Shot Of Bourbon
Fabio Beach
Yogi's My Dad
Fabian Feast
Instafamous

True Luck

Dynamic Trav

Mumma's Machine

Blazing Explorer
Blackpool Grace
So Forth

Pole Inspector
Riley's Reprieve

Dynamite Rose

NAME

On And Off
Farmor Forex
Farmor Bundys
Gold Grace
Vacant Box
Rapid Effect
Dark Zorro

Minnie Jojo

Borgbet Tipping Service 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Sidney Goodwin
Warren Nicholls
Peter Carleton
Peter O'Reilly
Tony Parry

Matt Bourke

Desmond Youngberg

RO Box 1 Photography 5th Grade H
17:47 | 5th Grade 395m
17:47 21 October 2020
NAME

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Travis Elson
Peter O'Reilly
Matt Bourke
Sandra Hunt
Warren Nicholls
Nicole Connell

Cyndie Elson

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
3rd/4th Grade 395m
18:27 21 October 2020

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis
Peter Carleton
Wayne Scott

Ryan Hall

Tony Parry
Peter O'Reilly

Renald Attard

Kennel closes 14:17

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

6846

7475

2726

1267

4351

3787

6115

4124

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

23.07

22.78

22.39

23.09

229

23.04

22.73

22.97

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

5648

151

7627

2436

1113

1432

3774

7381

PRIZE MONEY
$2,625

BEST T/D

23.01

22.64

22.96

22.74

22.83

22.83

$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125
$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130

LAST 4

8613

5216

2812

1432

3565

8271

2337

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.64

22.99

22.63

22.76

22.78

22.76

\

TDOGS

.com.au
RS Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge PRIZE MONEY
41727 | 5th Grade 520m $3,150
17:27 21 October 2020 $2,100 - $600 - $300 - $150
$2.1K - $600 - $300 - $150
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
It Ain't Wazza Brendon Stevens 5345  30.19
—
=7-= Aston Ajax Barry Taylor 8625  30.23
E—
3 How Not Too Warren Nicholls 1211 29.91
Apache Swoop Barry Kitchener 2131 30.28
5 Zipping Blondie Barry Kitchener 5353  30.33
E Special Trav Cyndie Elson 2115
Kuranya Bob Adams 7636
B Crafty Caza Lee Wylie 2343
Y
,/9/’ Dustification Matt Bourke 1454
-~ Pl
’
.](n Faringdon Sandra Hunt 8465  30.09
R10 Tab - Venue Mode PRIZE MONEY
18:07 | Best8395m $2,890

NAME

Summer's Flyer

Pink Adventurine

Vacant Box

Cosmo Bill

Maywyn's Zephyr

Vacant Box

Chad Sure Can

Farmor Fearless

18:07 21 October 2020

$1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140
$1.9K - $550 - $280 - $140

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Travis Elson 3351 22.65
Wayne Scott 1211 22.69
Cyndie Elson 4332 22.37
Cecil Druery 5218  22.81
Sandra Hunt 1421 22.78
Wayne Scott 5565 22.61
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